LUBRON ?  M AINTENANCE-FREE
SPH ERICAL PLAIN BEARING SELECTION GUIDE
SI Unit s AE40 AQ30 AQ100 TF Fabroid® Fiberglide® SL30 SL40
Max.
Load
(N/mm²)
Static 82 82 82 413 413 275 82 82
Dynamic 55 55 55 206 206 140 55 55

6
16
2,700
3,000
4,500
5,000
SPB140-TF
SPBH140-TF
140 210 90 70 180 7 3,000 5,000
SPB160-TF
SPBH160-TF
160 230 105 80 200 8 3,800 6,400
SPB200-TF
SPBH200-TF
200 290 130 100 250 7 6,000 10,000
SPB240-TF 240 340 140 100 300 8 7,200 12,000
SPB260-TF 260 370 150 110 325 7 8,650 14,299
SPB280-TF 280 400 155 120 350 6 10,000 16,599
SPB300-TF 300 430 165 120 375 7 10,800 17,999
H EADER 2
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet,
consetetur sadipscing elitr, sed diam
nonumy eirmod  invidunt ut labore.

B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer
Ring
Width
Inner Ring
Outside
Diameter
 Angle of
Tilt
Maximum
Dynamic Load
(kip)
SPBZ0300-TF 3.00 4.75 2.63 2.25 4.32 6 169
SPBZ0304-TF 3.25 5.13 2.85 2.44 4.68 6 198
SPBZ0308-TF 3.50 5.50 3.07 2.66 5.04 6 230
SPBZ0312-TF 3.75 5.88 3.29 2.82 5.39 6 265
SPBZ0400-TF 4.00 6.25 3.50 3.00 5.75 6 302
SPBZ0408-TF 4.50 7.00 3.94 3.38 6.48 6 383
SPBZ0412-TF 4.75 7.38 4.16 3.57 6.83 6 428
SPBZ0500-TF 5.00 7.75 4.38 3.75 7.19 6 468
SPBZ0560-TF 6.00 8.75 4.75 4.13 8.16 6 585
SPBZ0700TF 7.00 10.50 6.13 5.00 9.80 6 827
SPBZ1000-TF 10.00 15.00 8.75 7.25 14.00 6 1,778
SPBZ2500-TF 25.00 38.00 21.88 18.25 35.00 6 11,320
Maximum
Static Load
(kip)
Recommended

Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
Inner Ring
Outer
Diameter
    Angle
of Tilt
Maximum
Dynamic Load
(kN)
SPB320-TF 320 440 160 135 380 4 14,000
SPB340-TF 340 460 160 135 400 3 14,600
SPB360-TF 360 480 160 135 420 3 15,300
SPB380-TF 380 520 190 160 450 4 19,300
SPB400-TF 400 540 190 160 470 3 20,400
SPB420-TF 420 560 190 160 490 3 21,200
SPB440-TF 440 600 218 185 520 3 26,000
SPB460-TF 460 620 218 185 540 3 27,000
SPB480-TF 480 650 230 195 565 3 30,000
SPB500-TF 500 670 230 195 585 3 31,000
SPB530-TF 530 710 243 205 620 3 34,5000
SPB560-TF 560 750 258 215 655 3 38,000
SPB600-TF 600 800 272 230 700 3 43,000
SPB630-TF 630 850 300 260 740 3 52,000
SPB670-TF 670 900 308 260 785 3 55,000
SPB710-TF 710 950 325 275 830 3 62,000
SPB750-TF 750 1,000 335 280 875 3 65,500
SPB800-TF 800 1,060 335 300 930 3 75,000
Maximum
Static Load
(kN)
  Recommended

1/16")
D
Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
Inner Ring Outer
Diameter
    Angle of Tilt
SPBZ1210-TF 12.63 17.32 6.30 5.31 14.96 4
SPBZ1308-TF 13.50 18.11 6.30 5.31 15.75 3
SPBZ1413-TF 14.13 18.90 6.30 5.31 16.54 3
SPBZ1500-TF 15.00 20.47 7.48 6.30 17.72 4
SPBZ1512-TF 15.75 21.26 7.48 6.30 18.50 3
SPBZ1608-TF 16.50 22.05 7.48 6.30 19.29 3
SPBZ1704-TF 17.25 23.62 8.58 7.28 20.47 3
SPBZ1802-TF 18.13 24.41 8.58 7.28 21.26 3
SPBZ1900-TF 19.00 25.59 9.06 7.68 22.24 3
SPBZ1912-TF 19.75 26.38 9.06 7.68 23.03 3
SPBZ2014-TF 20.88 27.95 9.57 8.07 24.41 3
SPBZ2200-TF 22.00 29.53 10.16 8.46 25.79 3
SPBZ2310-TF 23.63 31.50 10.71 9.06 27.56 3
SPBZ2412-TF 24.75 33.46 11.81 10.24 29.13 3
SPBZ2606-TF 26.38 35.43 12.13 10.24 30.91 3
SPBZ2800-TF 28.00 37.40 12.80 10.83 32.68 3
SPBZ2908-TF 29.50 39.37 13.19 11.02 34.45 3
SPBZ3108-TF 31.50 41.73 13.19 11.81 36.61 3
Heavy Loads
Custom  sizes avai lable

D
Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
Inner Ring
Outer
Diameter
 Angle of Tilt
SPBS100-TF
100 150 70 55 134 6
SPBS110-TF 110 160 70 55 143 6
SPBS120-TF 120 180 85 70  160 6
SPBS140-TF 140 210 90 70 187 7
SPBS160-TF 160 230 105 80 206 8
SPBS200-TF 200 290 130 100 265 7
SPBS240-TF 240 340 140 100 305 8
SPBS260-TF 260 370 150 110 333 7
SPBS280-TF 280 400 155 120 360 6
SPBS300-TF 300 430 165 120 375 7
Custom  sizes avai lable
Char acter i st i cs:
- M etr ic un i ts
- One-piece 17-4PH  stain less steel  outer

Part Number
d
Inside
Diameter
D
Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
   Inner Ring
Outer Diameter
SPB320-AQAB 320 440 160 135 380
SPB340-AQAB 340 460 160 135 400
SPB360-AQAB 360 480 160 135 420
SPB380-AQAB 380 520 190 160 450
SPB400-AQAB 400 540 190 160 470
SPB420-AQAB 420 560 190 160 490
SPB440-AQAB 440 600 218 185 520
SPB460-AQAB 460 620 218 185 540
SPB480-AQAB 480 650 230 195 565
SPB500-AQAB 500 670 230 195 585
SPB530-AQAB 530 710 243 205 620
SPB560-AQAB 560 750 258 215 655
SPB600-AQAB 600 800 272 230 700
SPB630-AQAB 630 850 300 260 740
SPB670-AQAB 670 900 308 260 785
SPB710-AQAB 710 950 325 275 830
SPB750-AQAB 750 1,000 335 280 875
SPB800-AQAB 800 1,060 335 300 930
Char acter i st i cs:
    Angle of  Tilt Dynamic Load
(kN)
Static Load

Part Number
d
Inside
Diameter
D
Outside
Diameter
B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
   Inner Ring
Outer Diameter
SPB320-SLAB 320 440 160 135 380
SPB340-SLAB 340 460 160 135 400
SPB360-SLAB 360 480 160 135 420
SPB380-SLAB 380 520 190 160 450
SPB400-SLAB 400 540 190 160 470
SPB420-SLAB 420 560 190 160 490
SPB440-SLAB 440 600 218 185 520
SPB460-SLAB 460 620 218 185 540
SPB480-SLAB 480 650 230 195 565
SPB500-SLAB 500 670 230 195 585
SPB530-SLAB 530 710 243 205 620
SPB560-SLAB 560 750 258 215 655
SPB600-SLAB 600 800 272 230 700
SPB630-SLAB 630 850 300 260 740
SPB670-SLAB 670 900 308 260 785
SPB710-SLAB 710 950 325 275 830
SPB750-SLAB 750 1,000 335 280 875
SPB800-SLAB 800 1,060 335 300 930
Char acter i st i cs:
- M etr ic un i ts
- Axial  spl i t
- Two-piece alum inum  bronze outer  r ing

B
Inner Ring
Width
C
Outer Ring
Width
Inner Ring
Outer
Diameter
SPBRZ0400-SLAB 4 12 3.50 3 8.75
SPBRZ0500-SLAB 5 13 3.50 3 9.75
SPBRZ0600-SLAB 6 14 3.50 3 10.75
SPBRZ0700-SLAB 7 15 4.50 4 11.75
SBRZ0800-SLAB 8 16 4.50 4 12.75
SPBRZ0900-SLAB 9 17 4.50 4 13.75
SPBRZ1000-SLAB 10 18 5.50 5 14.75
SPBRZ1500-SLAB 15 23 5.50 5 19.25
SPBRZ1800-SLAB 18 26.50 6.50 6 22.50
SPBRZ2000-SLAB 20 29 6.50 6 24
SPBRZ2200-SLAB 22 31.50 7.75 7 26.25
SPBRZ2400Z-SLAB 24 33.50 7.75 7 28
SPBRZ2600-SLAB 26 36.50 7.75 7 31.50
SPBRZ2800-SLAB 28 39 7.75 7 33.88
SPBRZ3000-SLAB 30 41.50 7.75 7 33.88
SPBRZ3200-SLAB 32 44 7.75 7 38.75
SPBRZ3400-SLAB 34 46.50 8 7.25 41.50
SPBRZ3600-SLAB 36 49 8 7.25 43.50
Char acter i st i cs:
- Im per ial  un i ts
- Radial  spl i t
- Two-piece alum inum  bronze outer  r ing